Posting Date:

Represented Bid Summary

11/30/2022

Bid Closing Date:

12/6/2022

LOCAL

UNION SEN NAME

TYPE

W-38291S

W-38829

Tran Line Worked C 1/C (2)

Buffalo
0097 9/20/2021 Jamison, Dominic
0097 9/19/2022 Gould, Cian
0097 9/19/2022 Ley, Weston

One Person Line/Tbl Mechanic
Western Division

0097 5/9/1988 Poniatowski, Joseph
0097 6/25/1991 Woleben, Scott

0097 7/17/2006 Calladine, Matthew
0097 1/7/2008 Wilson, Matthew
0097 5/19/2008 Spoon, Robert

0097 7/14/2008 Aleksandrowicz, Robert
0097 7/9/2012 McQuiggan, Gregory
0097 7/9/2012 Wilson, Kenneth
0097 1/21/2013 Grimm, Patrick

0097 1/13/2014 Lawton, Cory

0097 6/9/2014 Demmerley, James
0097 5/11/2015 Poniatowski, Nicholas
0097 6/29/2015 Strandburg, Brandon
0097 9/19/2022 Eichhorn, Dylan

0097 9/19/2022 Ferrucci, Alexander

-
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LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE
W-38843 Str Lgt Serv Mech Hlpr (2)
Buffalo
0097 9/18/1989 Mogavero, Donald R
0097 5/19/2008 Sawicki, Rene R
0097 7/1/2012 Draggett, Randy R
0097 8/19/2013 Inglut, Robert R
0097 5/7/2018 Draggett, Richard R
0097 1/28/2019 Cline, Brian R
0097 5/6/2019 Kolassa, Jonathan R
0097 7/19/2021 Zelasko, Austin R
0097 10/18/2021 Dusen, Robert R
0097 5/16/2022 Mueller, Michael P
0097 9/19/2022 Carruth, Matthew T
0097 9/19/2022 Gould, Cian T
0097 9/19/2022 Eichhorn, Dylan T
0097 9/19/2022 Ley, Weston T
0097 9/19/2022 Ferrucci, Alexander T
0097 9/19/2022 Orr, Brandon T
0097 11/28/2022 Rodriguez, Xavier T
W-38877 Consumer Representative A
Fredonia
0097 5/11/1998 Martin, Nicole R
0097 5/2/2016 Winkler, Howard R
0097 7/29/2019 Eddy, Shane R
0097 12/16/2019 Lapp, Christopher R
0097 9/19/2022 Carruth, Matthew T
0097 9/19/2022 Eichhorn, Dylan T
0097 9/19/2022 Ley, Weston T
W-38905 Relief Operator P
Buffalo
0097 4/11/1989 Murty, James R
0097 12/27/2011 Horton, Timothy R
0097 8/19/2013 Inglut, Robert R
0097 9/30/2013 Piatkowski, Jason R
0097 12/30/2013 Krull, Keith R
0097 12/30/2013 Melber, Edward R
0097 3/30/2015 Cellini, Nicholas R
0097 5/2/2016 Soemann, Nicholas R
0097 5/2/2016 Schwab, Justin R
0097 8/21/2017 McAvoy, Patrick R
0097 10/8/2018 Cercone, Matthew R
0097 9/19/2022 Gould, Cian T
0097 9/19/2022 Eichhorn, Dylan T
0097 9/19/2022 Ferrucci, Alexander T
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LOCAL UNION SEN

NAME

TYPE

W-38921

W-39150

Chief Tester & Installer Elec

Batavia

0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097

Design Rep C Electric

Fredonia

0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097

12/3/2012
4/8/2013

10/8/2018
3/25/2019
3/30/2020
9/19/2022
9/19/2022

4/8/2013
10/8/2018
11/18/2019
12/16/2019
2/18/2020
212212022
9/19/2022
9/19/2022

Strang, Scott
Betances, Edgar
Cercone, Matthew
Schult, lan

Allis, Sterling
Gould, Cian
Eichhorn, Dylan

Kaczor, Christopher
Cercone, Matthew
Miller, Shannon
Lapp, Christopher
Stayer, Samantha
Harding, Danyelle
Ley, Weston
Ferrucci, Alexander
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